City of Nee				[***************************************	
Bid Results	for Project	PHASE IV-B STREET PAVING (PW2502)						
issued on	02/11/2025							
Bid Due or	February 2	8, 2025 3:30 PM (PDT)						*******
Exported o	n 03/17/202	25						

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)					S Christensen Engineering Inc		Vance Corporation	
Item Num		Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1		Mobilization / Demobilization	LS	1	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$93,463.00	\$93,463.00
2		Traffic Control and Safety	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$38,249.00	\$38,249.00
3		SWPPP, Best Management Practice and NPDES Requirements	LS	1	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$9,641.00	\$9,641.00
4		Encroachment Permit	LS	1	\$5,170.00	\$5,170.00	\$5,170.00	\$5,170.00
5		Grind Existing AC Pavement (2"Min.)	SF	280000	\$0.29	\$81,200.00	\$0.30	\$84,000.00
6		Construct 2" Asphalt Concrete Pavement Overlay with Petromat	SF	280000	\$2.67	\$747,600.00	\$2.67	\$747,600.00
7		Construct Asphalt Concrete Leveling Course, as Required	TONS	120	\$470.00	\$56,400.00	\$311.00	\$37,320.00
8		Remove Existing AC Pavement and Subgrade (10" Total Depth)	SF	16052	\$2.30	\$36,919.60	\$2.50	\$40,130.00
9		Construct 6" Miscellaneous Aggregate Base Over 12" Compacted Native	CY	297	\$65.00	\$19,305.00	\$57.00	\$16,929.00
10		Construct 2" Base Asphalt Concrete Pavement	TONS	194	\$200.00	\$38,800.00	\$215.00	\$41,710.00
11		Construct 2" Asphalt Concrete Overlay	TONS	194	\$204.00	\$39,576.00	\$215.00	\$41,710.00
12		Install Striping	LS	1	\$11,400.00	\$11,400.00	\$13,403.00	\$13,403.00
13		Adjust Existing Manhole to Grade with New Concrete Collar	EA	24	\$1,040.00	\$24,960.00	\$1,238.00	\$29,712.00
14		Adjust Existing Valve Can to Grade with New Concrete Collar	EA	31	\$670.00	\$20,770.00	\$1,063.00	\$32,953.00
				Subtotal		\$1,156,400.60		\$1,231,990.00
				Total		\$1,156,400.60		\$1,231,990.00